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SEMESTER-V
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21501 Design of Experiments 04/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21502 Operations Research 05/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21503 Applied Statistics 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21504 i‘;‘;?;?;emcs &Time Series | ;711212023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21506DA | Social Media Analytics 08/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21507DA | Cloud Computing 09/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-III '
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21302 Calculus » 04/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCST21303 Testing of Hypothesis 05/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCST21304 Survey Technigues 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCST21305 Python for Data Analytics 07/12/2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 03.30 pm
BSCST21301 Estimation Theory 08/12/2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER-IV
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21401 Statistical Quality. Contiol & | 441099003 | ‘Wonday 10.30 am t0 12.30 pm
Reliability
BSCST21405 E;::eﬁse Management 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21402 ir::lz;rs:';ﬂodel &Regression | 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21404 Artificial Intelligence 14/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21407 Graph Theory 15/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 11.30 pm
BSCST21403 Numerical Analysis 16/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21201 Discrete Distributions 11/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCST21202 Continuous Distributions 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCST21203 Algebra 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCST21204 Macroeconomics 14/12/2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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